
ST. IRENE PHILOPTOCHOS 
Calendar of Events 

2012-2013 (as of 10/22/12) 
 
 
Sun., Sept 16, 2012   Exaltation of the Holy Cross - Collection 

  Monthly Meeting  
--------------------------- 
Oct. 12-14, 2012   GreekFest 
 
Sun, Oct 21, 2012   Monthly Meeting 
-------------------------- 
Fri-Sat, Nov. 2-3, 2012  Garage Sale  
 
Fri-Sun, Nov 9-11,2012  10th Anniversary of Met of Denver Celebration 
     Denver, CO 
 
Sun., Nov. 11, 2012   Sts. Cosmas & Damianos Nameday – Collection 
      
Sat., Nov. 17, 2012   Monthly Meeting – Location TBD 
-------------------------- 
Sun, Dec 1, 2012   Retreat hosted by Ft. Worth Philoptochos 
 
Sun., Dec. 2, 2012   Pointsettia Order Deadline 
     Angela Cline & Connie Rafailedes 
 
Sun., Dec. 9, 2012   Annual Christmas Dinner   
     Barbara Vittas & Margaret Chokas 
 
      Deadline for Pre-Ordered Christmas Bake Sale 
     Toni Nicholas/Angela Cline 
 
Sun., Dec. 16, 2012   Deadline for Adopt-A-Family Gifts 
     Linda Papadimitriou 
 
Sat., Dec. 15, 2012   Baking for Sale and Monthly Meeting 
 
Sun., Dec. 16, 2012   Pick-Up for Bake Sale 
      
-------------------------      
Sun, Jan 6, 2013   Luncheon for Church Name Day 
 
Sat., Jan 12, 2013   Vasilopita Baking Day   
     Toni Nicholas 
 



 Sun, Jan 13, 2013   Vasilopita Auction 
 
Fri-Mon, Jan 18-21   Metropolis BB Tourney in Dallas 
 
----------------------------- 
Sun., Feb. 10, 2013   Valentine’s Day Luncheon 
     (Chairperson)     
 
Sat. Feb 16, 2013   Joint Meeting with Ft. Worth 

Guest Speaker  
-----------------------------           
Sun. March 3, 2013   Membership Tea/Meeting 
     
Fri, March 22, 2013   Lenten Soup Supper #1 
     Kathy Fox 
---------------------------- 
Fri, April 5, 2013   Lenten Soup Supper #2 
 
Sun, April 14, 2013   Easter Flower Collection #1 
 
Fri, April 19, 2013   Lenten Soup Supper #3 
 
Sun., April 21, 2013   Easter Flower Collection #2 
     Monthly Meeting 
     Deadline for Pre-Ordered Easter Bake Sale 
     Chairperson – Toni Nicholas 
 
Sat., April 27, 2013   Baking Day for Easter Sale 
 
Sun., April 28, 2013   Palm Sunday 
     Pick-up for Bake Sale 
     Easter flower Collection #3 
     Scholarship Presentation 
------------------------- 
Sun., May 5, 2013   Anastasi Reception following Resurrection Service 
     T & L Alexander, Gail Poriotis, Janelle & Marika 
     Holy Pascha 
 
Sat., May 12, 2013   Mother’s Day Memorial Project 

 (Athena Pachares &                 )    
   Artoclasia for St. Irene  

     Chairperson – (Georgia Papaliodis) 
 
Sun., May 19, 2013   Monthly Meeting/Elections 


